The subject property is a parcel of Office commercial unit located on the ground floor of a 6-storey shop office building with common lift facility bearing postal address 
of Unit No. 2-G, Lot No. 2, Ground Floor, Wisma Langat, 88300 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah.  

RESERVE PRICE: 
The subject property will be sold on an “as is where is basis” and subject to a reserve price of RM787,320.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY 
SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY) and subject to the Conditions of Sale and by way of transfer which is subject to the approval being 
obtained by the Purchaser/Successful Bidder from the relevant authorities if any, including all terms, conditions, stipulations and covenants which were and may be